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FLOYD

HARLAN

HENDERSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LESLIE

LETCHER

OHIO

PIKE

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8360466
8365681

8489035
8489045

8510050

8600464
8600550
8605413

8610563

8665152

8670493
8670498
8677040

8925019

8980869

9170032

9180461

Permit No

SU-5
MI-12

RN-4
SU-4

MI-8

MI-3
MA-6
MI-8

NW-1

RN-7

MI-6
RN-2
NW-1

RN-1

NW-1

AM-8

MI-3

Type

CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
THE ELK HORN COAL COMPANY LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC

ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC

B & W RESOURCES INC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
CBD RESOURCES, INC.

KAMCO LLC

SEQUOIA ENERGY LLC

SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY
A & G COAL CORPORATION
COKING COAL, LLC

KENTUCKY LAND RESOURCES, INC.

APEX ENERGY INC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC

AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

05/11/2021
05/27/2021

05/12/2021
05/12/2021

05/05/2021

05/11/2021
05/13/2021
05/25/2021

05/11/2021

05/03/2021

05/25/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021

05/11/2021

05/11/2021

05/20/2021

05/25/2021

Final Date

HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MADISONVILLE

PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


